BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisTt DATED 07.12.2022

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

10
il

12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35

CASE No.

ID No. 52/2020
ID No. 53/2020
ID No. 36/2022
ID No. 37/2022
ID No. 38/2022
ID No. 40/2022
ID No. 41/2022
ID No.114/2021

ID No.218/2022

ID No. 02/2018
ID No.243/2019

ID No.255/2021

ID No.132/2015
ID No.270/2021
ID No.271/2021
ID No.288 /2021

ID No.143/2012
ID No. 94/2013
ID. No.21/2014
ID. No.22/2014
ID No. 61/2014
ID No. 21/2015
ID No. 23/2015
ID No. 24/2015
ID No. 67/2015
ID No. 99/2015
ID No. 13/2016
ID No. 15/2016
ID No. 10/2017
ID No. 33/2017
LCA No.43/2018
ID No. 03/2019
ID No. 16/2019
ID No.172/2019

ID No. 01/2020

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Birender Singh

Sh. Kailash Verma

Sh. Arjun Kumar

Sh. Mohan Safi

Sh. Adarsh Kumar

Sh. Puran Singh

Sh. Vijay Chauhan

Sh. Om Prakash

Sh. Chand Ram

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Air India & Anr.
Air India & Anr.
I.C.Al & Ors.
I.C.Al & Ors.
I.C.Al & Ors.
I.C.Al & Ors.
.CAl & Ors.
AlLIMS.

ESIC. & Anr.

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

The General Secretary
Sh. Praveen Kumar

Sh. Praveen Shah

Hindustan Construction Co. Ltd.
Canara Bank

Airport Authority of India & Anr.

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

The General Secretary
Sh. Nitin Kumar

Sh. Monu Kumar

Sh. Pradeep Kaushik
EVIDENCE

The General Secretary

Sh. Udaibir Singh & Ors.

General Secretary Bharat Electronics Union
General Secretary Bharat Electronics Union
Sh. Siya Ram

Sh. Prasad Singh

Sh. Shahid

Sh. Santosh Kumar

Sh. Manoj Kumar & Ors.
General Secretary

The President

The Vice President

Sh. Pramod Kumar

Ms. Reena Pathak

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Sh. Amar Kumar

Sh. Dinanath Mishra & 77 Ors.
Sh.Mithun Kumar Verma

Sh. Pawan Kumar

D.IA.L. & Ors.
Punjab National Bank
Punjab National Bank

Punjab National Bank

Bharat Electronics Ltd.

B.HE.L.

Bhart Electronics Ltd.

Bhart Electronics Ltd.

Military Farm School & Centre
B.EC.IL.

B.ECIL.

B.ECIL.

S.K. Facility Management Services & Ors.
B.S.N.L.

DIAL

D.IAL. & Ors.

B.S.N.L.

AWWA, Asha School Base Hospital
National Insurance Co.

AIIMS & Ors.

LILC. & Anr.

G.MR. & Anr.

C.P.W.D. &Ors.

REMARKS



36 |ID No. 02/2020 Sh. Upender CPW.D. &Ors.

37 D No.03/2020 (Sh. Vinod C.PW.D. &Ors.

38 D No.04/2020 |Sh. Sunder Pal C.P.W.D. &Ors.

39 ID No.05/2020 Sh. Sumit Rai C.PW.D. &Ors.

40 |ID No. 06/2020 |Sh. Mukesh C.P.W.D. &Ors.

41 |ID No. 07/2020 |Sh. Anuj Kumar CPW.D. &Ors.

42 |ID No. 08/2020 [Sh. Jony CPW.D. &Ors.

43 |ID No. 09/2020 Sh. Ranijit C.PW.D. &Ors.

44 |ID No. 10/2020  |Sh. Narender Pal C.P.W.D. &Ors.

45 ID No. 11/2020  Sh. Vikas C.PW.D. &Ors.

46 ID No. 21/2020  Sh. Pankaj D.LAL & Anr.

47 |ID No. 41/2020  [Sh. Rishi Khare Fedration of Indian Export Organisation

48 |ID No. 62/2021 [Sh. Badri Dutt Joshi Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr

49 ID No.112/2021  Sh. Gaurav Batra Punjab National Bank

50 |ID No.124/2021 [Sh. Vijay Tiwari Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.

51 |ID No.125/2021 [Sh. Surya Pratap Singh Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce

52 |ID No.208/2021 Sh. Heatal S.DM.C.

53 ID No.306/2021 [Sh. Tripta Chand American Express India Pvt. Ltd.
ARGUMENTS

54 ID No.143/2015 Sh. Mahesh D.AL. &Ors.




