BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI CAUSE LIST DATED 07.12.2022 HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS SR. CASE NO. NAME OF APPELLANT NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

SR. No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
140.	1	WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 52/2020	Sh. Birender Singh	Air India & Anr.	
02	ID No. 53/2020	Sh. Kailash Verma	Air India & Anr.	
03	ID No. 36/2022	Sh. Arjun Kumar	I.C.A.I. & Ors.	
04	ID No. 37/2022	Sh. Mohan Safi	I.C.A.I. & Ors.	
05	ID No. 38/2022	Sh. Adarsh Kumar	I.C.A.I. & Ors.	
06	ID No. 40/2022	Sh. Puran Singh	I.C.A.I. & Ors.	
)7	ID No. 41/2022	Sh. Vijay Chauhan	I.C.A.I. & Ors.	
D8	ID No.114/2021	Sh. Om Prakash	A.I.I.M.S.	
09	ID No.218/2022	Sh. Chand Ram	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
		REJOINDER/ FRAMING	G OF ISSUES	
10	ID No. 02/2018	The General Secretary	Hindustan Construction Co. Ltd.	
11	ID No.243/2019	Sh. Praveen Kumar	Canara Bank	
12	ID No.255/2021	Sh. Praveen Shah	Airport Authority of India & Anr.	
		FOR FILING OF REPLY &	CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION	
13	ID No.132/2015	The General Secretary	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
14	ID No.270/2021	Sh. Nitin Kumar	Punjab National Bank	
15	ID No.271/2021	Sh. Monu Kumar	Punjab National Bank	
16	ID No.288 /2021	Sh. Pradeep Kaushik	Punjab National Bank	
		EVIDENCE		
17	ID No.143/2012	The General Secretary	Bharat Electronics Ltd.	
18	ID No. 94/2013	Sh. Udaibir Singh & Ors.	B.H.E.L.	
19	ID. No. 21/2014	General Secretary Bharat Electronics Union	Bhart Electronics Ltd.	
20	ID. No. 22/2014	General Secretary Bharat Electronics Union	Bhart Electronics Ltd.	
21	ID No. 61/2014	Sh. Siya Ram	Military Farm School & Centre	
22	ID No. 21/2015	Sh. Prasad Singh	B.E.C.I.L.	
23	ID No. 23/2015	Sh. Shahid	B.E.C.I.L.	
24	ID No. 24/2015	Sh. Santosh Kumar	B.E.C.I.L.	
25	ID No. 67/2015	Sh. Manoj Kumar & Ors.	S.K. Facility Management Services & Ors.	
26	ID No. 99/2015	General Secretary	B.S.N.L.	
27	ID No. 13/2016	The President	D.I.A.L.	
28	ID No. 15/2016	The Vice President	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	
29	ID No. 10/2017	Sh. Pramod Kumar	B.S.N.L.	
30	ID No. 33/2017	Ms. Reena Pathak	AWWA, Asha School Base Hospital	
31	LCA No.43/2018	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
32	ID No. 03/2019	Sh. Amar Kumar	AIIMS & Ors.	
33	ID No. 16/2019	Sh. Dinanath Mishra & 77 Ors.	L.I.C. & Anr.	
34	ID No.172/2019	Sh. Mithun Kumar Verma	G.M.R. & Anr.	
35	ID No. 01/2020	Sh. Pawan Kumar	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	

36	ID No. 02/2020	Sh. Upender	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
37	ID No. 03/2020	Sh. Vinod	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
38	ID No. 04/2020	Sh. Sunder Pal	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
39	ID No. 05/2020	Sh. Sumit Rai	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
40	ID No. 06/2020	Sh. Mukesh	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
41	ID No. 07/2020	Sh. Anuj Kumar	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
42	ID No. 08/2020	Sh. Jony	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
43	ID No. 09/2020	Sh. Ranjit	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
44	ID No. 10/2020	Sh. Narender Pal	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
45	ID No. 11/2020	Sh. Vikas	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
46	ID No. 21/2020	Sh. Pankaj	D.I.A.L. & Anr.	
47	ID No. 41/2020	Sh. Rishi Khare	Fedration of Indian Export Organisation	
48	ID No. 62/2021	Sh. Badri Dutt Joshi	Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr	
49	ID No.112/2021	Sh. Gaurav Batra	Punjab National Bank	
50	ID No.124/2021	Sh. Vijay Tiwari	Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.	
51	ID No.125/2021	Sh. Surya Pratap Singh	Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce	
52	ID No.208/2021	Sh. Heatal	S.D.M.C.	
53	ID No.306/2021	Sh. Tripta Chand	American Express India Pvt. Ltd.	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
54	ID No.143/2015	Sh. Mahesh	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	